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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.14  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $6.75 $2.00 $4.75  0.14  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 0.28
BEST BET Totals: $2.00 $13.50 $11.50 

8 $171.00 $24.50 $146.50  3.53  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.53
PENNY Totals: $24.50 $171.00 $146.50 

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $20.00 $2.50 $17.50  0.41  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.45
QUARTERK Totals: $2.50 $22.00 $19.50 

1 $328.50 $258.00 $70.50  6.79  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $682.50 $456.00 $226.50  14.10  0.72  0.10Regular

3 $703.00 $739.00 ($36.00)  14.53  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $387.50 $436.50 ($49.00)  8.01  0.74  0.06Regular

5 $113.50 $19.75 $93.75  2.35  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $83.00 $98.00 ($15.00)  1.72  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $7.50 $150.00 ($142.50)  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $41.00 $4.00 $37.00  0.85  0.71  0.01Regular

15 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.10  0.70  0.00Regular

 48.80
Regular Totals: $2,164.25 $2,361.50 $197.25 

2 $1,256.25 $1,582.00 ($325.75)  25.96  0.53  0.14SPOTLITE

3 $932.50 $621.50 $311.00  19.27  0.58  0.11SPOTLITE

5 $50.00 $6.00 $44.00  1.03  0.49  0.01SPOTLITE

 46.27
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,209.50 $2,238.75 $29.25 

40 $32.00 $20.00 $12.00  0.66  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.66
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $32.00 $12.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $4,838.75 $4,422.75 $416.00 
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